Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank Score Last Name
8 852 PORTELLI

8 852 WU

10 814 LEE

10 814 PON

11 795 JEFFERY

11 795 LI

11 795 LUENG

11 795 PAO

11 795 ROCHA

11 795 SIU

12 776 ADEOTI

12 776 DORIA

12 776 GO

12 776 1AIN

12 776 LEON GUERRERO
12 776 SHENDE

12 776 XIE

12 776 ZAMBRANA
13 757 CASAS

13 757 CHIV

13 757 GRUNEWALD
13 757 LIN

13 757 SHEN

13 757 SURYADIKARA
14 738 FONG

14 738 LOSINSKY

14 738 ROSARIO

14 738 VAN SPRONSEN
15 719 CARNEY

15 719 CHONG

15 719 CISSE

15 719 HOM

15 719 JALALI

15 719 LI

16 700 CUENCA

NETENG Continuous CBT
1041 IS Engineer-Assistant
Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected 1/27/2017

Eligible List

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 1/26/2017

First Name

ANTHONY
STANLEY
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
JONATHAN
CHRISTOPHER
NELSON
KEN
ARMANDO
PHILIP
OLABISI
ARCHIE
JULIUS EARL
BRYAN
KEVIN ANTHONY
SARANG
FRANK XIHU
LUIS
SAMUEL
SAKORA
JAMES

BAO BAO
KENNETH
SELAMET
RICKY

JIM

JULIE ANNE
CRAIG
HEATHER
VICTOR
MAMADOU
KEVIN
BENYAMIN
YIWEN
ALIZA

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Middle

w U XV O X T

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

E

Page 1 of 2

Citywide

12 months
10/28/2016

Duration of Eligibility

1/26/2018
10/28/2017
12/22/2017
12/8/2017
1/12/2018
10/28/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
12/22/2017
1/12/2018
12/22/2017
11/27/2017
12/8/2017
12/22/2017
10/28/2017
12/8/2017
1/26/2018
1/26/2018
12/8/2017
12/22/2017
1/12/2018
12/8/2017
11/27/2017
12/8/2017
12/22/2017
11/27/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/13/2017
11/27/2017
12/8/2017
1/26/2018
12/8/2017
11/13/2017
12/8/2017

1/23/2017



Eligible List Posting
16 700 DIAZ
16 700 GHOSH
16 700 GUZ
16 700 KAPUKAPU
16 700 LA
16 700 LUNG
16 700 YIP
16 700 YUNG

1/23/2017 9:51:18 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

DUANE

POOJA

ANTON
CHARLESLOUIS
WENDY
BRANDON
JACKSON
WAIMING

12/8/2017
12/22/2017
12/22/2017
1/12/2018
1/26/2018
11/13/2017
1/12/2018
12/22/2017
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1/23/2017



